

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

(Through Virtual Mode from Jammu)

WP(CrI) 95/2023

CrIM(221/2023)

UMAR NAZIR BHAT

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sameer Qayoom, Advocate

Vs.

UT of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jehangir A Dar, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE

ORDER

01.03.2025

Record is not produced.

List on 14.03.2025.

Detention record be made available on the next date of hearing.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
01.03.2025
"Imtiyaz"